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TOTAL

IMPORTS OF HIGH-TIER CHEESE AND OTHER DAIRY PRODUCTS

(IN KILOGRAMS)

COMMODITY
DESCRIPTION

Butter

Dried Skim Milk
Dried Whole Milk
Dr. Buttermilk/Whey
Butter Substitutes
Other Cheese NSPF
Blue-Mold

Cheddar
American-Type
Edam/Gouda
Italian-Type
Gruyere-Processed
LowFat

Swiss/Emmenthaler

JAN - DEC.
2004 IMPORTS

8,345,607

20,598

66,806

9,890

435,754

1,975,899

1,280,419

786,129

13,267,270

159,993

5,048,581

285,984

43,571

16,714

31,743,215

JAN - DEC.
2005 IMPORTS

569,678

74,428

87,852

79,807

502,795

1,845,197

1,094,115

402,431

3,252,244

87,818

5,291,381

159,305

58,051

23,049

13,528,151
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